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2025 WE #1 ICHA Futurity
$5,000 Novice Horse Results

Horse
NOMADICCAT

METALLIC CYNDI

COVER GIRRL

ROLLZANA

MR MISTERYISH

VON DEESEL

GOSSIPP GIRRL

BOONAFIED BLU

REYZIN THE KITTY

ROSE ALL DAY

LITTLE WHISKEE GIRL

SPREADIN THE CASH

LIPP SMACKER

JAMBOREE

SALLEY

MORIA BOON

SHALIKOS CAPTAIN JAK

CR TUFF LIGHTS

SHINNY LIL PEPTO

DUTCHESS DELUXE

REY DUDE

Rider

JACOB PINHEIRO
TEMPELTON, CA

MIKE WOOD
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

GLEN BEVERIDGE
WHITEBORO, TX

GRANT SETNICKA
GRANDVIEW, TX

GLEN BEVERIDGE
WHITEBORO, TX

BRIELLE M CROAKE
LINCOLN, CA

JOEL BAER
CALDWELL, ID

JOSH B SLEEMAN
EATONVILLE, WA

ALEX BILLINGSLEY
GRANDVIEW, TX

JESSE LENNOX
GRANBURY, TX

JOSH B SLEEMAN
EATONVILLE, WA

RUSSELL WERTH
CARBONDALE, CO

COOKIE BANUELOS
LAS VEGAS, NV

SUMMER HOUSLEY
EMMETT, ID

TIM JOHNSON
LACROSSE, WA

JESSE LENNOX
GRANBURY, TX

RANDY BROOKS
CLEMENTS, CA

RANDY BROOKS
CLEMENTS, CA

JASON T DIAZ
CARSON CITY, NV

KENNETH PLATT
FORT LUPTON, CO

KENNETH PLATT
FORT LUPTON, CO

Tuesday, 8/19/25
$750.00 added
Paying 8 places

Owner

CLARKE BUTTE RANCH
BEND, OR

ROPER CURTISS
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

WALKER CUTTING HORSES LLC
GRANBURY, TX

VAN BOEKEL HOG FARMS
RR 2 MT ELGIN, ON

BROKE SPUR LLC
PARADISE, TX

STRYKER FAMILY TRUST
LOOMIS, CA

JASON S GOODNOUGH
ROCK CREEK, BC

JENNY BRIEN
LAKE STEVENS, WA

COW BAYOU CATTLE COMPANY LLC

SAN ANTONIO, TX

IRON ROSE RANCH
CARBONDALE, CO

HAYLEE LYNN MARIE HAWKS
ROY, WA

IRON ROSE RANCH
CARBONDALE, CO

BELLA BANUELOS
LAS VEGAS, NV

CATHY J CARPENTER
CALDWELL, ID

DIAMOND A PARTNERS LLC
ASOTIN, WA

EL MESTENO CATTLE CO LLC
ANTHONY, NM

SHALIKO RANCH
PALO CEDRO, CA

SHARON MERTEN
PUYALLUP, WA

LAURIE WEAVER
GENOA, NV

TODD HINTON CARPENTER
NATCHEZ, MS

RENATO E REZENDE BARBOSA
MINERAL WELLS, TX

Score

76

75

74

73.5

73

72.5

72

72

72

71.5

71

71

71

70

70

64

60

60

60

60

60

ED
Pts Payout
10 $1,953.90
9 $1,563.12
8 $1,172.34
7 $937.87
6 $781.56
5 $625.24
4 $260.52
4 $260.52
4 $260.52
1 $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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EL 2025 WE #1 ICHA Futurity ;essg%vé 8{1(1%25 &
. . aaae
& $5,000 Novice Horse Results Paying 8 places
ICHA
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score  Pts Payout
17-26  SMART AND REBELLIOUS DAX HADLOCK DON NOBLE 60 $0.00
OAKLEY, ID MILTON-FRWTR, OR
17-26  LOOKS DUAL ALEX BILLINGSLEY ROBERT THIGPEN , JR. 60 $0.00
GRANDVIEW, TX CHILTON, TX
17-26  IRR SPRING FLING ADAN BANUELOS IRON ROSE RANCH 60 $0.00
GRANBURY, TX CARBONDALE, CO
17-26  HIGH SIERRA STARLITE JASON T DIAZ JANEEN DULCINEA INGRAM 60 $0.00
CARSON CITY, NV CARSON CITY, NV
17-26  BAD INFLUENCE COOKIE BANUELOS KATE GAUGHAN BANUELOS 60 $0.00
LAS VEGAS, NV LAS VEGAS, NV
27-32  MISTER SANNMAN DAX HADLOCK DAVID WHITAKER 0 $0.00
OAKLEY, ID TAYLOR, UT
27-32 RUMOUR ERIC WISEHART HALL HOLDINGS LTD. 0 $0.00
HEMET, CA SURREY, BC
27-32  GOODY TWO CAT GRANT SETNICKA SHERMAN LIVESTOCK & LAND 0 $0.00
GRANDVIEW, TX YELM, WA
27-32  PRETTY LIL REY REY BILLY FOSTER IRONROCK RANCH LLC 0 $0.00
EL DORADO, AR MILLSAP, TX
27-32 READYTO ROLLZ ERIC WISEHART THE PARD PARTNERSHIP, LLC 0 $0.00
HEMET, CA HEMET, CA
27-32 TREYDMARK ADAN BANUELOS JOHN & BARBARA GAUGHAN 0 $0.00
GRANBURY, TX LAS VEGAS, NV
Total Payout $7,815.59
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